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Season’s Greetings from SAE Logistics
Christmas & New Year 
Operating Hours 2022 - 2023

DATE TRADING HOURS SERVICE LEVELS

Wednesday 21st December Normal Trading Hours Last day to ship UK Economy & International Nextday.

Thursday 22nd December Normal Trading Hours Last day to ship UK Nextday.

Friday 23rd December 08:00 - 13:00 Sameday delivery service only.

Saturday 24th December Closed
Sunday 25th December Closed
Monday 26th December Closed
Tuesday 27th December Closed

Wednesday 28th December 08:00 - 14:00
Thursday 29th December 08:00 - 14:00
Friday 30th December 08:00 - 14:00 All services available. Daily collections to be ready by 12.00.

Saturday 31st December Closed
Sunday 1st January 2023 Closed
Monday 2nd January 2023 Closed

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Normal Trading Hours All Normal Services Resume.

From all the team at SAE Logistics, we wish you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.
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